
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 rusty pruden 419 29 M 1 19-29 0:17:27.4 0:17:29.2 0:00:01.8 5:38/M

2 Keefe Hanson Everett 320 20 M 2 19-29 0:17:42.2 0:17:44.7 0:00:02.4 5:43/M

3 Heather Goetz Monroe 327 28 F 1 19-29 0:17:53.5 0:18:44.3 0:00:50.8 5:46/M

4 Jesse Hackman Sultan 71 32 M 1 30-39 0:19:23.3 0:19:27.1 0:00:03.8 6:15/M

5 greg waters 431 51 M 1 50-59 0:19:35.4 0:19:36.5 0:00:01.1 6:19/M

6 Dustin Jenkins Monroe 25 7 M 1 6-11 0:19:42.9 0:20:29.1 0:00:46.2 6:21/M

7 dale soder 405 55 M 2 50-59 0:19:56.9 0:19:59.8 0:00:02.8 6:26/M

8 Gael Thomson Everett 196 39 F 1 30-39 0:20:24.2 0:20:28.8 0:00:04.5 6:35/M

9 Simon Price Monroe 155 41 M 1 40-49 0:20:24.4 0:20:27.5 0:00:03.1 6:35/M

10 Steve Van Kirk Lynnwood 204 43 M 2 40-49 0:20:53.9 0:21:00.7 0:00:06.7 6:44/M

11 theresa burkhimer 402 32 F 2 30-39 0:21:00.6 0:21:05.8 0:00:05.2 6:46/M

12 Tom Weir Lake Stevens 211 32 M 2 30-39 0:21:00.6 0:21:04.1 0:00:03.5 6:46/M

13 Eric Ciocco Monroe 35 44 M 3 40-49 0:21:33.9 0:21:44.8 0:00:10.8 6:57/M

14 Mitch Rasoumoff Everett 367 48 M 4 40-49 0:21:41.6 0:21:44.5 0:00:02.9 7:00/M

15 James Housley Bothell 83 56 M 3 50-59 0:21:49.7 0:21:53.5 0:00:03.7 7:02/M

16 garrett amerson 427 30 M 3 30-39 0:21:54.6 0:21:57.1 0:00:02.4 7:04/M

17 Rose Augustin Monroe 7 42 F 1 40-49 0:22:00.3 0:22:04.8 0:00:04.5 7:06/M

18 Ryan French Everett 56 36 M 4 30-39 0:22:29.0 0:22:39.2 0:00:10.2 7:15/M

19 Neal Brown Monroe 217 57 M 4 50-59 0:22:36.7 0:22:41.3 0:00:04.5 7:17/M

20 Jon Larson Snohomish 108 35 M 5 30-39 0:22:41.6 0:22:43.2 0:00:01.6 7:19/M

21 Ashlyn Montgomery Monroe 286 11 F 1 6-11 0:22:47.4 0:23:27.4 0:00:39.9 7:21/M

22 ryan terpening 418 40 M 5 40-49 0:22:49.4 0:23:17.8 0:00:28.4 7:22/M

23 Alan Melling Everett 359 58 M 5 50-59 0:23:13.3 0:23:24.1 0:00:10.8 7:29/M

24 cole nevin 400 13 M 1 12-14 0:23:19.6 0:23:26.8 0:00:07.2 7:31/M

25 Bob Mcgowen Snohomish 386 57 M 6 50-59 0:23:19.9 0:23:28.5 0:00:08.5 7:31/M

26 Riley Monpas Monroe 134 16 M 1 15-18 0:23:22.9 0:23:30.7 0:00:07.8 7:32/M

27 Dwight Nelson Snohomish 139 54 M 7 50-59 0:23:24.9 0:23:28.6 0:00:03.7 7:33/M

28 Hamber Pablo Everett 145 26 M 3 19-29 0:23:24.9 0:23:32.4 0:00:07.5 7:33/M

29 tommy cooke 436 40 M 6 40-49 0:23:27.6 0:23:42.2 0:00:14.5 7:34/M

30 Scott Washburn Seattle 208 55 M 8 50-59 0:23:31.7 0:23:37.9 0:00:06.2 7:35/M

31 Hunter Eagle Monroe 380 14 M 2 12-14 0:23:32.8 0:23:45.3 0:00:12.5 7:35/M

32 Jessie Lin Bothell 111 29 F 2 19-29 0:23:37.9 0:23:43.2 0:00:05.3 7:37/M

33 Sarah Shafer Monroe 301 32 F 3 30-39 0:23:43.5 0:23:46.8 0:00:03.3 7:39/M

34 Linda Cline Monroe 37 58 F 1 50-59 0:23:43.8 0:25:20.8 0:01:36.9 7:39/M

35 Sadie Brumley Snohomish 26 36 F 4 30-39 0:24:05.2 0:24:14.8 0:00:09.6 7:46/M

36 Scott Monpas Monroe 135 43 M 7 40-49 0:24:12.1 0:24:22.6 0:00:10.4 7:48/M

37 Cole Monpas Monroe 131 13 M 3 12-14 0:24:32.9 0:24:42.7 0:00:09.8 7:55/M

38 Chritine Hurley-Griffner Bothell 278 48 F 2 40-49 0:24:40.0 0:24:44.9 0:00:04.9 7:57/M

39 Savannah Hastings Monroe 356 12 F 1 12-14 0:24:40.5 0:24:47.1 0:00:06.6 7:57/M

40 Evan Rasoumoff Everett 370 7 M 2 6-11 0:24:45.0 0:24:46.8 0:00:01.8 7:59/M

41 Dan Underbrink Kirkland 324 56 M 9 50-59 0:24:46.2 0:24:54.6 0:00:08.3 7:59/M

42 Douglas Parks 146 34 M 6 30-39 0:24:50.5 0:24:58.3 0:00:07.7 8:01/M

43 Jen Goodman Monroe 63 31 F 5 30-39 0:24:53.1 0:24:59.6 0:00:06.4 8:02/M

44 Amy Bomar Snohomish 19 42 F 3 40-49 0:24:56.1 0:25:13.8 0:00:17.7 8:03/M

45 David Wellington Redmond 389 42 M 8 40-49 0:24:56.3 0:25:09.1 0:00:12.7 8:03/M

46 Chad Mccammon Monroe 124 44 M 9 40-49 0:24:57.9 0:25:04.8 0:00:06.8 8:03/M

47 Jackson Beaumont Monroe 12 17 M 2 15-18 0:24:59.8 0:25:07.4 0:00:07.6 8:04/M

48 Cletus Kinney Monroe 103 39 M 7 30-39 0:25:00.7 0:25:07.2 0:00:06.4 8:04/M

49 Michael Brumley Everett 354 59 M 10 50-59 0:25:30.1 0:25:47.4 0:00:17.2 8:14/M

50 Ryen Verbarendse Snohomish 304 15 M 3 15-18 0:25:34.0 0:26:08.8 0:00:34.7 8:15/M

51 Sheila Benson Snohomish 379 49 F 4 40-49 0:25:43.1 0:25:45.3 0:00:02.2 8:18/M

52 Melissa Mitchell Mukilteo 130 31 F 6 30-39 0:26:00.4 0:26:31.5 0:00:31.1 8:23/M

53 Dan Howard Monroe 276 60 M 1 60-69 0:26:03.8 0:26:08.6 0:00:04.8 8:24/M

54 Gary Casey Kent 215 59 M 11 50-59 0:26:04.2 0:26:13.6 0:00:09.3 8:25/M

55 Chrissy Van Kirk Lynnwood 203 38 F 7 30-39 0:26:04.6 0:26:18.3 0:00:13.7 8:25/M

56 Kristin Timm Everett 339 47 F 5 40-49 0:26:22.8 0:26:31.5 0:00:08.7 8:30/M

57 Byron Kindle Gold Bar 97 36 M 8 30-39 0:26:29.2 0:26:44.6 0:00:15.4 8:33/M

58 Cheryl Creasey Snohomish 331 30 F 8 30-39 0:26:31.1 0:27:11.1 0:00:39.9 8:33/M

59 Harold Freilinger Marysville 55 64 M 2 60-69 0:26:35.6 0:27:07.3 0:00:31.6 8:35/M

60 ted wenta 406 49 M 10 40-49 0:26:35.7 0:26:54.3 0:00:18.5 8:35/M

61 Caleb Smith Bothell 177 22 M 4 19-29 0:26:37.4 0:26:42.5 0:00:05.1 8:35/M

62 Cesar Gorder Snohomish 64 41 M 11 40-49 0:26:44.8 0:26:57.9 0:00:13.1 8:37/M

63 Andrea Larson Snohomish 107 36 F 9 30-39 0:26:46.5 0:26:48.2 0:00:01.6 8:38/M

64 Kerry Boone Monroe 342 39 F 10 30-39 0:26:47.2 0:26:51.7 0:00:04.5 8:38/M

65 Linda Wheadon Bothell 338 58 F 2 50-59 0:26:53.5 0:27:05.8 0:00:12.3 8:40/M

66 Bob Fordham Monroe 376 54 M 12 50-59 0:26:57.1 0:27:04.6 0:00:07.5 8:42/M

67 Emily Miller Monroe 128 44 F 6 40-49 0:26:58.7 0:27:04.4 0:00:05.7 8:42/M
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68 Stacie Jones Snohomish 92 30 F 11 30-39 0:27:00.2 0:27:02.1 0:00:01.9 8:43/M

69 Mitchell Roy Barron Monroe 336 51 M 13 50-59 0:27:07.8 0:27:20.1 0:00:12.3 8:45/M

70 Todd Jones Camino Island 93 41 M 12 40-49 0:27:09.0 0:27:27.3 0:00:18.3 8:45/M

71 Reagan Barron Monroe 337 15 F 1 15-18 0:27:10.1 0:27:19.9 0:00:09.8 8:46/M

72 Heather Free Monroe 53 35 F 12 30-39 0:27:17.2 0:28:02.6 0:00:45.3 8:48/M

73 Tim Osterberg Lake Stevens 144 42 M 13 40-49 0:27:21.8 0:27:38.3 0:00:16.5 8:49/M

74 Ak Price Monroe 154 8 M 3 6-11 0:27:27.5 0:27:39.2 0:00:11.7 8:51/M

75 John Moore Duvall 137 69 M 3 60-69 0:27:37.6 0:27:55.3 0:00:17.6 8:55/M

76 Lisa Piland 152 47 F 7 40-49 0:27:45.4 0:28:19.4 0:00:33.9 8:57/M

77 Annie Yu-B Monroe 346 36 F 13 30-39 0:27:50.5 0:29:05.8 0:01:15.3 8:59/M

78 Taygin Insixiengmay Monroe 281 7 M 4 6-11 0:27:51.1 0:29:05.8 0:01:14.6 8:59/M

79 Kaitlin Picanco Snohomish 390 13 F 2 12-14 0:27:56.9 0:28:02.3 0:00:05.4 9:01/M

80 wanda bolerjack 415 55 F 3 50-59 0:28:03.5 0:28:21.2 0:00:17.7 9:03/M

81 Jessica Phillips Monroe 151 31 F 14 30-39 0:28:05.8 0:28:37.9 0:00:32.1 9:04/M

82 Kelsey Gibson Snohomish 314 23 F 3 19-29 0:28:06.7 0:28:38.8 0:00:32.1 9:04/M

83 Danielle Dallas Henry Bothell 79 32 F 15 30-39 0:28:07.0 0:28:10.3 0:00:03.3 9:04/M

84 Cindy Ciocco Monroe 34 43 F 8 40-49 0:28:09.3 0:28:29.6 0:00:20.3 9:05/M

85 Faith Kindle Gold Bar 98 11 F 2 6-11 0:28:10.7 0:28:25.8 0:00:15.1 9:05/M

86 Kevin Pearson Monroe 148 58 M 14 50-59 0:28:15.9 0:28:35.5 0:00:19.5 9:07/M

87 MEGAN DEFILIPPO MONROE 393 32 F 16 30-39 0:28:17.9 0:28:54.7 0:00:36.8 9:07/M

88 Kira Brumley Everett 352 13 F 3 12-14 0:28:23.8 0:28:41.3 0:00:17.5 9:09/M

89 Paula Temple Everett 348 51 F 4 50-59 0:28:25.5 0:28:43.3 0:00:17.8 9:10/M

90 Annrenee Wedemeyer Gold Bar 209 49 F 9 40-49 0:28:26.0 0:28:35.8 0:00:09.8 9:10/M

91 Natalie Boone Monroe 341 12 F 4 12-14 0:28:28.7 0:28:33.6 0:00:04.9 9:11/M

92 Cheney Mcgowen Snohomish 387 38 F 17 30-39 0:28:37.6 0:29:08.2 0:00:30.6 9:14/M

93 Scott Kaylor Monroe 96 66 M 4 60-69 0:28:39.7 0:29:27.5 0:00:47.8 9:15/M

94 Larisa Harvey Gold Bar 75 43 F 10 40-49 0:28:41.0 0:28:57.8 0:00:16.8 9:15/M

95 Samantha Peterson Snohomish 150 13 F 5 12-14 0:28:43.4 0:29:03.1 0:00:19.6 9:16/M

96 Jim Harvey Gold Bar 74 51 M 15 50-59 0:28:45.1 0:29:00.4 0:00:15.2 9:16/M

97 Vaughn Winslow Monroe 329 54 M 16 50-59 0:28:48.0 0:28:53.5 0:00:05.5 9:17/M

98 Madison Ciocco Monroe 36 15 F 2 15-18 0:28:48.5 0:29:29.1 0:00:40.5 9:17/M

99 Daisy Ellis Snohomish 49 41 F 11 40-49 0:28:49.7 0:29:26.6 0:00:36.8 9:18/M

100 Angie Rasoumoff Everett 368 39 F 18 30-39 0:28:50.7 0:28:59.2 0:00:08.5 9:18/M

101 Tyler Free Monroe 54 47 M 14 40-49 0:28:50.7 0:29:37.5 0:00:46.8 9:18/M

102 Megan Monpas Monroe 133 13 F 6 12-14 0:28:52.8 0:29:10.5 0:00:17.7 9:19/M

103 nick kokkonis 424 40 M 15 40-49 0:28:54.3 0:29:17.8 0:00:23.5 9:19/M

104 Alma Garcia Monroe 58 35 F 19 30-39 0:28:55.6 0:29:04.3 0:00:08.7 9:20/M

105 Jeremy Thompson Everett 392 33 M 9 30-39 0:28:57.5 0:29:13.3 0:00:15.8 9:20/M

106 DANIEL DEFILIPPO MONROE 394 32 M 10 30-39 0:29:06.2 0:29:42.8 0:00:36.5 9:23/M

107 mary martinez 404 40 F 12 40-49 0:29:08.8 0:29:25.4 0:00:16.6 9:24/M

108 Heidi Hunt Monroe 87 46 F 13 40-49 0:29:14.0 0:30:14.3 0:01:00.2 9:26/M

109 Ben Addicott Monroe 4 10 M 5 6-11 0:29:14.1 0:29:30.3 0:00:16.2 9:26/M

110 Anna Lavrentyev Bothell 110 24 F 4 19-29 0:29:17.5 0:29:36.2 0:00:18.7 9:27/M

111 Sally King Snohomish 102 59 F 5 50-59 0:29:19.5 0:30:19.8 0:01:00.2 9:27/M

112 Kurt Addicott Monroe 5 44 M 16 40-49 0:29:22.9 0:29:39.7 0:00:16.8 9:28/M

113 Karla Verbarendse Snohomish 305 44 F 14 40-49 0:29:29.5 0:30:10.8 0:00:41.3 9:31/M

114 Troy Martez Snohomish 123 41 M 17 40-49 0:29:30.9 0:29:42.6 0:00:11.7 9:31/M

115 Darleen Davis Snohomish 275 45 F 15 40-49 0:29:31.6 0:29:47.3 0:00:15.6 9:31/M

116 marty wick 433 53 M 17 50-59 0:29:39.0 0:29:51.1 0:00:12.1 9:34/M

117 Lynnette Monpas Monroe 132 42 F 16 40-49 0:29:41.9 0:30:00.5 0:00:18.5 9:35/M

118 Nyia Insixiengmay Monroe 282 6 F 3 6-11 0:29:41.9 0:31:00.3 0:01:18.4 9:35/M

119 Delma Silva Monroe 175 29 F 5 19-29 0:29:45.3 0:29:53.9 0:00:08.6 9:36/M

120 samuel adams 413 34 M 11 30-39 0:29:49.3 0:31:23.6 0:01:34.2 9:37/M

121 Isabelle Kindle Gold Bar 99 7 F 4 6-11 0:29:49.5 0:30:01.3 0:00:11.8 9:37/M

122 Dale Lyski Snohomish 118 50 M 18 50-59 0:29:50.1 0:30:18.6 0:00:28.4 9:37/M

123 Hannah Lunstrum Monroe 115 31 F 20 30-39 0:29:51.2 0:30:05.1 0:00:13.9 9:38/M

124 Kelly Shepherd Mukilteo 300 42 F 17 40-49 0:29:52.3 0:30:08.6 0:00:16.2 9:38/M

125 Laura Gongaware Monroe 62 27 F 6 19-29 0:29:52.4 0:30:04.1 0:00:11.6 9:38/M

126 Claire Sorgen Sultan 184 12 F 7 12-14 0:29:52.9 0:30:12.7 0:00:19.8 9:38/M

127 Cheryl Washburn Seattle 207 53 F 6 50-59 0:29:58.3 0:30:30.5 0:00:32.1 9:40/M

128 Dan Tetzlaff Bellingham 191 25 M 5 19-29 0:29:59.7 0:30:06.4 0:00:06.6 9:40/M

129 Jennie Peterson Monroe 385 15 F 3 15-18 0:29:59.7 0:30:05.6 0:00:05.8 9:40/M

130 Sophia Peterson Monroe 388 13 F 8 12-14 0:30:00.9 0:30:06.4 0:00:05.4 9:41/M

131 Robert Hindman Lk Forest Pk 82 49 M 18 40-49 0:30:01.9 0:30:31.5 0:00:29.5 9:41/M

132 Stephanie Smith Duvall 180 32 F 21 30-39 0:30:04.0 0:30:31.3 0:00:27.3 9:42/M

133 Tami Beaumont Monroe 13 50 F 7 50-59 0:30:05.7 0:30:10.4 0:00:04.7 9:42/M

134 Becky Reimer Carnation 160 42 M 19 40-49 0:30:08.1 0:30:49.3 0:00:41.2 9:43/M

135 Theresa Martez Snohomish 122 36 F 22 30-39 0:30:21.3 0:30:21.3 9:47/M

136 Jayden Insixiengmay Monroe 280 9 M 6 6-11 0:30:23.0 0:31:38.5 0:01:15.5 9:48/M

137 Vyanousone Insixiengmay Monroe 279 47 M 20 40-49 0:30:23.6 0:31:39.5 0:01:15.9 9:48/M

138 Sarah Lunstrum Monroe 116 18 F 4 15-18 0:30:27.9 0:30:41.9 0:00:13.9 9:49/M

139 Sally Reynolds Snohomish 163 34 F 23 30-39 0:30:32.5 0:30:40.8 0:00:08.2 9:51/M

140 Marsha Lyski Snohomish 119 49 F 18 40-49 0:30:34.3 0:31:01.5 0:00:27.2 9:52/M
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141 Oscar Partida Monroe 292 24 M 6 19-29 0:30:40.8 0:31:21.1 0:00:40.3 9:54/M

142 Jessica Turek Monroe 200 23 F 7 19-29 0:30:41.4 0:31:21.1 0:00:39.6 9:54/M

143 emnily adams 410 33 F 24 30-39 0:30:46.9 0:31:23.6 0:00:36.6 9:55/M

144 Karlyn Roff Snohomish 167 43 F 19 40-49 0:30:48.3 0:32:19.1 0:01:30.7 9:56/M

145 Merle Gilbert Monroe 60 38 M 12 30-39 0:30:55.2 0:31:36.4 0:00:41.2 9:58/M

146 Lori Kirsten Bothell 104 39 F 25 30-39 0:30:56.5 0:31:12.1 0:00:15.6 9:59/M

147 Jessica Baxter Snohomish 11 36 F 26 30-39 0:30:56.5 0:31:32.7 0:00:36.2 9:59/M

148 John Chambers Sultan 33 66 M 5 60-69 0:30:58.8 0:31:18.1 0:00:19.2 9:59/M

149 zubi laps 420 34 F 27 30-39 0:31:06.9 0:31:49.3 0:00:42.4 10:02/M

150 Cherie Rasmussen Everett 157 38 F 28 30-39 0:31:13.1 0:31:41.6 0:00:28.4 10:04/M

151 Daisy King Snohomish 101 17 F 5 15-18 0:31:14.2 0:31:52.8 0:00:38.5 10:05/M

152 Laura Pawley 147 43 F 20 40-49 0:31:15.5 0:31:26.8 0:00:11.2 10:05/M

153 trevor force 403 12 M 4 12-14 0:31:15.9 0:31:44.7 0:00:28.8 10:05/M

154 Heather Carter Snohomish 15 35 F 29 30-39 0:31:21.8 0:31:57.7 0:00:35.9 10:07/M

155 Laura Warner Monroe 206 40 F 21 40-49 0:31:22.3 0:32:04.7 0:00:42.4 10:07/M

156 Kathy Lattin Snohomish 109 49 F 22 40-49 0:31:25.7 0:31:57.6 0:00:31.8 10:08/M

157 Amanda Rasoumoff Everett 369 9 F 5 6-11 0:31:26.6 0:31:27.4 0:00:00.8 10:08/M

158 Josefa Pablo Monroe 293 48 F 23 40-49 0:31:36.1 0:32:24.8 0:00:48.7 10:12/M

159 Michelle Gilbert Monroe 61 38 F 30 30-39 0:31:36.8 0:31:36.8 10:12/M

160 Greg Piland Snohomish 294 26 M 7 19-29 0:31:43.1 0:32:25.6 0:00:42.4 10:14/M

161 Kendra Shears Snohomish 173 31 F 31 30-39 0:31:45.0 0:32:25.6 0:00:40.5 10:15/M

162 Parker Catlin Sultan 32 11 M 7 6-11 0:31:45.7 0:32:03.5 0:00:17.8 10:15/M

163 Brice Perry Mill Creek 295 28 F 8 19-29 0:31:46.5 0:32:27.1 0:00:40.5 10:15/M

164 Kendra Griffen Marysville 67 9 F 6 6-11 0:31:48.2 0:32:21.8 0:00:33.5 10:15/M

165 Michael Abbey Snohomish 274 54 M 19 50-59 0:31:55.0 0:32:38.3 0:00:43.2 10:18/M

166 Jennifer Tobon Monroe 197 32 F 32 30-39 0:31:55.6 0:32:13.9 0:00:18.3 10:18/M

167 Jeff Richardson Monroe 165 31 M 13 30-39 0:31:56.2 0:32:14.5 0:00:18.3 10:18/M

168 anabella terpening 417 10 F 7 6-11 0:32:14.9 0:32:43.2 0:00:28.2 10:24/M

169 Lani Brumley Everett 353 15 F 6 15-18 0:32:18.2 0:32:42.8 0:00:24.5 10:25/M

170 alyssa stevens 414 10 F 8 6-11 0:32:23.2 0:32:48.9 0:00:25.6 10:27/M

171 Jean Stroble 188 51 F 8 50-59 0:32:46.2 0:33:04.7 0:00:18.5 10:34/M

172 Stephanie Jesmer Monroe 90 60 F 1 60-69 0:32:53.7 0:33:13.3 0:00:19.5 10:36/M

173 Rebecca Hindman Lk Forest Pk 81 46 F 24 40-49 0:32:55.8 0:33:25.5 0:00:29.7 10:37/M

174 Gini Sorgen Sultan 185 43 F 25 40-49 0:33:08.8 0:33:29.4 0:00:20.5 10:41/M

175 Phyllis Tubbs Gold Bar 198 50 F 9 50-59 0:33:10.0 0:33:41.5 0:00:31.5 10:42/M

176 Noah Bomar Snohomish 20 17 M 4 15-18 0:33:14.0 0:34:03.8 0:00:49.7 10:43/M

177 Alisa Griffen Marysville 66 39 F 33 30-39 0:33:22.6 0:33:54.9 0:00:32.3 10:46/M

178 Kiersten Griffen Marysville 68 9 F 9 6-11 0:33:23.0 0:33:54.8 0:00:31.8 10:46/M

179 Sheryl Hussey Sultan 89 53 F 10 50-59 0:33:23.1 0:33:44.3 0:00:21.2 10:46/M

180 Jessie Kindle Gold Bar 100 34 F 34 30-39 0:33:23.4 0:33:37.2 0:00:13.7 10:46/M

181 KALINA BENNETT SNOHOMISH 395 18 F 7 15-18 0:33:23.5 0:34:03.8 0:00:40.3 10:46/M

182 Tristian Beaman Monroe 355 13 M 5 12-14 0:33:59.3 0:34:51.1 0:00:51.8 10:58/M

183 polly keary 435 41 F 26 40-49 0:34:04.2 0:34:17.7 0:00:13.5 10:59/M

184 Mary Nelson Snohomish 321 58 F 11 50-59 0:34:13.8 0:34:53.3 0:00:39.5 11:02/M

185 Courtney Hann Granite Falls 345 23 F 9 19-29 0:34:16.1 0:34:47.4 0:00:31.3 11:03/M

186 Martha Dankers Monroe 312 65 F 2 60-69 0:34:20.6 0:34:58.1 0:00:37.4 11:05/M

187 Janet Hopper Snohomish 172 31 F 35 30-39 0:34:29.3 0:34:57.1 0:00:27.8 11:07/M

188 Katelyn Langone Sultan 284 14 F 9 12-14 0:34:30.2 0:34:51.7 0:00:21.4 11:08/M

189 Stella Langone Sultan 285 42 F 27 40-49 0:34:32.4 0:34:51.1 0:00:18.6 11:08/M

190 Christine Showalter Seattle 372 33 F 36 30-39 0:34:33.4 0:35:04.8 0:00:31.3 11:09/M

191 Chris Olson Sultan 141 29 M 8 19-29 0:34:39.2 0:35:06.3 0:00:27.1 11:11/M

192 Tiffany Olson Sultan 142 38 F 37 30-39 0:34:40.2 0:35:06.3 0:00:26.1 11:11/M

193 Ashley Frost Clauson Monroe 57 25 F 10 19-29 0:34:44.6 0:34:54.3 0:00:09.6 11:12/M

194 Theresa Smith Shoreline 181 57 F 12 50-59 0:34:49.8 0:34:49.8 11:14/M

195 Emily Coleman Bothell 85 23 F 11 19-29 0:34:53.7 0:35:26.3 0:00:32.6 11:15/M

196 Gerardo Ruiz Snohomish 169 13 M 6 12-14 0:34:58.0 0:36:07.8 0:01:09.7 11:17/M

197 James Dorrell Everett 46 28 M 9 19-29 0:35:00.1 0:35:33.1 0:00:32.9 11:17/M

198 Carrie Dorrell Everett 45 27 F 12 19-29 0:35:00.3 0:35:33.5 0:00:33.1 11:17/M

199 Nancy Peter-Contesse Sultan 3 56 F 13 50-59 0:35:06.7 0:35:44.6 0:00:37.8 11:19/M

200 Karla Davison Lake Stevens 43 24 F 13 19-29 0:35:07.0 0:35:45.8 0:00:38.7 11:20/M

201 Justin Davison Lake Stevens 42 28 M 10 19-29 0:35:07.2 0:35:46.1 0:00:38.9 11:20/M

202 Daniel Graham Everett 65 40 M 21 40-49 0:35:11.9 0:35:41.7 0:00:29.7 11:21/M

203 William Schodorf Marysville 171 65 M 6 60-69 0:35:12.0 0:35:41.8 0:00:29.8 11:21/M

204 andrea dowling 407 24 F 14 19-29 0:35:14.1 0:35:29.8 0:00:15.7 11:22/M

205 Julia Davis 323 9 F 10 6-11 0:35:15.0 0:36:10.3 0:00:55.3 11:22/M

206 michelle davis 428 41 F 28 40-49 0:35:20.6 0:36:11.8 0:00:51.2 11:24/M

207 Elizabeth Emmons Sultan 50 34 F 38 30-39 0:35:38.8 0:36:16.6 0:00:37.8 11:30/M

208 Tanya Hebert Monroe 78 39 F 39 30-39 0:35:53.6 0:36:09.3 0:00:15.7 11:35/M

209 Francine Smith Monroe 322 40 F 29 40-49 0:36:10.8 0:36:48.1 0:00:37.2 11:40/M

210 Ashley Lyski Everett 117 26 F 15 19-29 0:36:12.5 0:36:36.2 0:00:23.7 11:41/M

211 Diana Oltmann Granite Falls 143 51 F 14 50-59 0:36:13.2 0:37:09.5 0:00:56.3 11:41/M

212 William Howe Gold Bar 84 68 M 7 60-69 0:36:37.9 0:37:00.5 0:00:22.6 11:49/M

213 Jo An Reynolds Snohomish 162 69 F 3 60-69 0:36:48.0 0:37:13.2 0:00:25.1 11:52/M

5K Overall Finish Page 3 of 16



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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214 Max Williams Snohomish 310 7 M 8 6-11 0:37:08.5 0:37:29.8 0:00:21.3 11:59/M

215 Jamie Williams Snohomish 309 40 F 30 40-49 0:37:11.7 0:37:30.3 0:00:18.5 12:00/M

216 Tiffany Hudson Granite Falls 277 32 F 40 30-39 0:37:18.5 0:38:21.3 0:01:02.8 12:02/M

217 Jennifer Turek Seattle 199 25 F 16 19-29 0:37:42.2 0:38:22.6 0:00:40.3 12:10/M

218 Heather Morse Sultan 287 39 F 41 30-39 0:37:47.4 0:38:31.1 0:00:43.6 12:11/M

219 Cassandra Fontenot Monroe 52 36 F 42 30-39 0:38:12.8 0:38:45.1 0:00:32.3 12:19/M

220 Unknown Partic. 438 438 M 1 0- 0 0:38:16.0 0:41:02.9 0:02:46.8 12:21/M

221 Fiona Britten Monroe 24 8 F 11 6-11 0:38:43.2 0:39:04.1 0:00:20.8 12:29/M

222 Drew Britten Monroe 23 37 M 14 30-39 0:38:44.4 0:39:05.7 0:00:21.3 12:30/M

223 Samuel Bray Monroe 18 19 M 11 19-29 0:38:59.9 0:39:43.6 0:00:43.7 12:35/M

224 Brittany Morris Monroe 17 19 F 17 19-29 0:39:02.6 0:39:43.6 0:00:40.9 12:35/M

225 Patrice Day Everett 44 56 F 15 50-59 0:39:02.9 0:39:55.7 0:00:52.8 12:35/M

226 Ellen Faber Portland 51 59 F 16 50-59 0:39:11.8 0:39:34.1 0:00:22.2 12:38/M

227 Dan Spurrier Bothell 187 40 M 22 40-49 0:39:26.7 0:39:57.6 0:00:30.9 12:43/M

228 Rylie Ringer Monroe 296 10 F 12 6-11 0:39:55.3 0:40:21.7 0:00:26.4 12:53/M

229 Molly Addicott Monroe 6 11 F 13 6-11 0:39:55.5 0:40:21.5 0:00:25.9 12:53/M

230 Savannah Thoma Monroe 194 10 F 14 6-11 0:39:56.5 0:40:18.9 0:00:22.3 12:53/M

231 Anne Lis Duvall 112 56 F 17 50-59 0:39:57.0 0:40:37.1 0:00:40.1 12:53/M

232 Terri Culver Snohomish 39 56 F 18 50-59 0:40:00.5 0:40:55.6 0:00:55.1 12:54/M

233 Tracie Johnes Marysville 283 36 F 43 30-39 0:40:00.5 0:40:38.8 0:00:38.3 12:54/M

234 Josette Wicker Marysville 306 15 F 8 15-18 0:40:03.8 0:40:39.4 0:00:35.5 12:55/M

235 Patty Brandt Snohomish 21 57 F 19 50-59 0:40:14.1 0:40:49.5 0:00:35.4 12:59/M

236 gail everett 432 76 F 1 70-79 0:40:18.3 0:40:59.1 0:00:40.8 13:00/M

237 Aimee Catlin Sultan 31 40 F 31 40-49 0:40:24.2 0:41:22.6 0:00:58.4 13:02/M

238 Heather Jenkins Monroe 377 29 F 18 19-29 0:40:32.6 0:41:18.3 0:00:45.6 13:05/M

239 Maria Oehling Monroe 334 45 F 32 40-49 0:40:40.0 0:41:08.6 0:00:28.6 13:07/M

240 Neiko Oehling Monroe 335 11 M 9 6-11 0:40:40.0 0:41:07.9 0:00:27.8 13:07/M

241 Arianna Hunt Monroe 86 10 F 15 6-11 0:40:42.0 0:40:45.3 0:00:03.2 13:08/M

242 Karl Whitenberg 267 6 M 10 6-11 0:40:45.2 0:41:08.7 0:00:23.5 13:09/M

243 Sarah Montgomery Monroe 136 36 F 44 30-39 0:40:53.1 0:41:30.9 0:00:37.7 13:11/M

244 William Beaman Snohomish 328 49 M 23 40-49 0:41:30.1 0:42:23.8 0:00:53.6 13:23/M

245 cathy gibson 401 59 F 20 50-59 0:41:31.0 0:41:59.6 0:00:28.6 13:24/M

246 lori segle 429 59 F 21 50-59 0:41:54.7 0:42:25.6 0:00:30.9 13:31/M

247 JAIRO FARINA SNOHOMISH 399 38 M 15 30-39 0:42:40.8 0:43:54.1 0:01:13.2 13:46/M

248 Alice Placencia Lake Stevens 216 56 F 22 50-59 0:43:05.8 0:43:29.5 0:00:23.7 13:54/M

249 Anna Eckert Marysville 326 9 F 16 6-11 0:43:54.3 0:44:47.8 0:00:53.5 14:10/M

250 Tracy Eckert Marysville 325 39 F 45 30-39 0:44:03.0 0:44:58.8 0:00:55.7 14:13/M

251 Beverley Schirman Monroe 170 71 F 2 70-79 0:44:30.6 0:44:57.8 0:00:27.2 14:21/M

252 Joanne Ridout 166 37 F 46 30-39 0:45:48.7 0:46:25.1 0:00:36.4 14:46/M

253 Karen Soltys Monroe 182 55 F 23 50-59 0:45:51.1 0:46:14.8 0:00:23.7 14:47/M

254 Shannon Gardner Bothell 59 42 F 33 40-49 0:45:53.0 0:46:16.6 0:00:23.6 14:48/M

255 kirsten dimer 409 48 F 34 40-49 0:47:56.2 0:48:31.8 0:00:35.5 15:28/M

256 Jacqui Lotz Snohomish 113 57 F 24 50-59 0:47:58.1 0:48:46.4 0:00:48.3 15:28/M

257 susan botts 425 59 F 25 50-59 0:47:58.1 0:48:46.4 0:00:48.3 15:28/M

258 tara barnes 423 23 F 19 19-29 0:47:59.7 0:48:31.8 0:00:32.1 15:29/M

259 Elizabeth Hageman Bellingham 72 23 F 20 19-29 0:48:14.1 0:49:56.3 0:01:42.1 15:34/M

260 Alayna Wilds Seattle 212 28 F 21 19-29 0:48:20.3 0:49:08.2 0:00:47.8 15:35/M

261 Chris Lunstrom Everett 114 40 M 24 40-49 0:48:20.8 0:49:53.2 0:01:32.4 15:35/M

262 Laurie Whited Everett 210 53 F 26 50-59 0:52:32.1 0:53:29.9 0:00:57.8 16:57/M

263 Teri Mcdonell Arlington 125 53 F 27 50-59 0:52:33.3 0:53:29.9 0:00:56.5 16:57/M

264 Lee Tinney Lake Stevens 303 57 F 28 50-59 0:55:16.3 0:57:40.1 0:02:23.7 17:50/M

265 Kacie Hastings Snohomish 77 23 F 22 19-29 0:55:39.1 0:56:33.4 0:00:54.3 17:57/M

266 Kerry Hastings Snohomish 76 53 F 29 50-59 0:55:40.0 0:56:33.7 0:00:53.7 17:57/M

267 Debbie Smith Snohomish 351 45 F 35 40-49 0:57:11.1 0:57:23.6 0:00:12.5 18:27/M

268 Rachel Struthers 190 9 F 17 6-11 0:57:32.1 0:58:16.9 0:00:44.8 18:34/M

269 Mary Jager Snohomish 349 44 F 36 40-49 0:57:48.0 0:58:04.4 0:00:16.4 18:39/M

270 Jacey Smith Snohomish 350 8 F 18 6-11 0:57:49.7 0:58:03.6 0:00:13.9 18:39/M

271 Hailee Wallace Snohomish 308 10 F 19 6-11 0:57:51.3 0:59:06.7 0:01:15.3 18:40/M

272 Betty Anderson Lake Stevens 1 53 F 30 50-59 0:58:21.9 0:59:10.1 0:00:48.2 18:49/M

273 Donna Struthers Lake Stevens 189 43 F 37 40-49 0:58:22.5 0:59:12.3 0:00:49.8 18:50/M

274 Donald Anderson Lake Stevens 2 58 M 20 50-59 0:58:22.9 0:59:11.1 0:00:48.2 18:50/M

275 Ele Zarkades Monroe 214 10 F 20 6-11 0:58:41.3 0:59:58.9 0:01:17.5 18:56/M

276 Mark Huotari Monroe 88 37 M 16 30-39 0:58:52.2 0:59:51.1 0:00:58.9 18:59/M

277 Alexa Zarkades Monroe 213 40 F 38 40-49 0:59:07.2 1:00:28.7 0:01:21.5 19:04/M

278 Heather Wallace Snohomish 307 37 F 47 30-39 0:59:16.0 1:00:32.3 0:01:16.3 19:07/M

279 taylor lemke 434 9 F 21 6-11 1:00:30.6 1:00:33.1 0:00:02.5 19:31/M

280 pearl applin 416 44 F 39 40-49 1:00:44.0 1:01:44.9 0:01:00.8 19:35/M

281 Heidi Dalton Monroe 40 55 F 31 50-59 1:00:47.0 1:01:48.9 0:01:01.9 19:36/M

282 Niki Squier Monroe 302 41 F 40 40-49 1:00:49.6 1:01:49.9 0:01:00.2 19:37/M

283 Fabiola Solano Snohomish 183 23 F 23 19-29 1:00:52.3 1:02:06.8 0:01:14.4 19:38/M

284 Yelena Silakova Snohomish 149 30 F 48 30-39 1:01:02.5 1:01:27.6 0:00:25.1 19:41/M

285 James Kampmann Snohomish 95 62 M 8 60-69 1:01:10.9 1:02:15.1 0:01:04.1 19:44/M

286 Iliana Tyler Snohomish 201 9 F 22 6-11 1:01:26.3 1:01:27.1 0:00:00.8 19:49/M
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287 Betty Johnson Monroe 91 64 F 4 60-69 1:02:20.7 1:02:20.7 20:06/M

288 Janet Mcmaster Snohomish 126 63 F 5 60-69 1:06:25.1 1:07:12.4 0:00:47.2 21:25/M

289 Martin Tyler Snohomish 202 38 M 17 30-39 1:12:30.1 1:12:55.4 0:00:25.3 23:23/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ashlyn Montgomery Monroe 286 11 21 0:22:47.4 0:23:27.4 0:00:39.9 7:21/M

2 Faith Kindle Gold Bar 98 11 85 0:28:10.7 0:28:25.8 0:00:15.1 9:05/M

3 Nyia Insixiengmay Monroe 282 6 118 0:29:41.9 0:31:00.3 0:01:18.4 9:35/M

4 Isabelle Kindle Gold Bar 99 7 121 0:29:49.5 0:30:01.3 0:00:11.8 9:37/M

5 Amanda Rasoumoff Everett 369 9 157 0:31:26.6 0:31:27.4 0:00:00.8 10:08/M

6 Kendra Griffen Marysville 67 9 164 0:31:48.2 0:32:21.8 0:00:33.5 10:15/M

7 anabella terpening 417 10 168 0:32:14.9 0:32:43.2 0:00:28.2 10:24/M

8 alyssa stevens 414 10 170 0:32:23.2 0:32:48.9 0:00:25.6 10:27/M

9 Kiersten Griffen Marysville 68 9 178 0:33:23.0 0:33:54.8 0:00:31.8 10:46/M

10 Julia Davis 323 9 205 0:35:15.0 0:36:10.3 0:00:55.3 11:22/M

11 Fiona Britten Monroe 24 8 221 0:38:43.2 0:39:04.1 0:00:20.8 12:29/M

12 Rylie Ringer Monroe 296 10 228 0:39:55.3 0:40:21.7 0:00:26.4 12:53/M

13 Molly Addicott Monroe 6 11 229 0:39:55.5 0:40:21.5 0:00:25.9 12:53/M

14 Savannah Thoma Monroe 194 10 230 0:39:56.5 0:40:18.9 0:00:22.3 12:53/M

15 Arianna Hunt Monroe 86 10 241 0:40:42.0 0:40:45.3 0:00:03.2 13:08/M

16 Anna Eckert Marysville 326 9 249 0:43:54.3 0:44:47.8 0:00:53.5 14:10/M

17 Rachel Struthers 190 9 268 0:57:32.1 0:58:16.9 0:00:44.8 18:34/M

18 Jacey Smith Snohomish 350 8 270 0:57:49.7 0:58:03.6 0:00:13.9 18:39/M

19 Hailee Wallace Snohomish 308 10 271 0:57:51.3 0:59:06.7 0:01:15.3 18:40/M

20 Ele Zarkades Monroe 214 10 275 0:58:41.3 0:59:58.9 0:01:17.5 18:56/M

21 taylor lemke 434 9 279 1:00:30.6 1:00:33.1 0:00:02.5 19:31/M

22 Iliana Tyler Snohomish 201 9 286 1:01:26.3 1:01:27.1 0:00:00.8 19:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Savannah Hastings Monroe 356 12 39 0:24:40.5 0:24:47.1 0:00:06.6 7:57/M

2 Kaitlin Picanco Snohomish 390 13 79 0:27:56.9 0:28:02.3 0:00:05.4 9:01/M

3 Kira Brumley Everett 352 13 88 0:28:23.8 0:28:41.3 0:00:17.5 9:09/M

4 Natalie Boone Monroe 341 12 91 0:28:28.7 0:28:33.6 0:00:04.9 9:11/M

5 Samantha Peterson Snohomish 150 13 95 0:28:43.4 0:29:03.1 0:00:19.6 9:16/M

6 Megan Monpas Monroe 133 13 102 0:28:52.8 0:29:10.5 0:00:17.7 9:19/M

7 Claire Sorgen Sultan 184 12 126 0:29:52.9 0:30:12.7 0:00:19.8 9:38/M

8 Sophia Peterson Monroe 388 13 130 0:30:00.9 0:30:06.4 0:00:05.4 9:41/M

9 Katelyn Langone Sultan 284 14 188 0:34:30.2 0:34:51.7 0:00:21.4 11:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Reagan Barron Monroe 337 15 71 0:27:10.1 0:27:19.9 0:00:09.8 8:46/M

2 Madison Ciocco Monroe 36 15 98 0:28:48.5 0:29:29.1 0:00:40.5 9:17/M

3 Jennie Peterson Monroe 385 15 129 0:29:59.7 0:30:05.6 0:00:05.8 9:40/M

4 Sarah Lunstrum Monroe 116 18 138 0:30:27.9 0:30:41.9 0:00:13.9 9:49/M

5 Daisy King Snohomish 101 17 151 0:31:14.2 0:31:52.8 0:00:38.5 10:05/M

6 Lani Brumley Everett 353 15 169 0:32:18.2 0:32:42.8 0:00:24.5 10:25/M

7 KALINA BENNETT SNOHOMISH 395 18 181 0:33:23.5 0:34:03.8 0:00:40.3 10:46/M

8 Josette Wicker Marysville 306 15 234 0:40:03.8 0:40:39.4 0:00:35.5 12:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Goetz Monroe 327 28 3 0:17:53.5 0:18:44.3 0:00:50.8 5:46/M

2 Jessie Lin Bothell 111 29 32 0:23:37.9 0:23:43.2 0:00:05.3 7:37/M

3 Kelsey Gibson Snohomish 314 23 82 0:28:06.7 0:28:38.8 0:00:32.1 9:04/M

4 Anna Lavrentyev Bothell 110 24 110 0:29:17.5 0:29:36.2 0:00:18.7 9:27/M

5 Delma Silva Monroe 175 29 119 0:29:45.3 0:29:53.9 0:00:08.6 9:36/M

6 Laura Gongaware Monroe 62 27 125 0:29:52.4 0:30:04.1 0:00:11.6 9:38/M

Monroe YMCA Run for a Cause 5K 

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 27, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female 6 to 11

Female 12 to 14

Female 15 to 18

Female 19 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

7 Jessica Turek Monroe 200 23 142 0:30:41.4 0:31:21.1 0:00:39.6 9:54/M

8 Brice Perry Mill Creek 295 28 163 0:31:46.5 0:32:27.1 0:00:40.5 10:15/M

9 Courtney Hann Granite Falls 345 23 185 0:34:16.1 0:34:47.4 0:00:31.3 11:03/M

10 Ashley Frost Clauson Monroe 57 25 193 0:34:44.6 0:34:54.3 0:00:09.6 11:12/M

11 Emily Coleman Bothell 85 23 195 0:34:53.7 0:35:26.3 0:00:32.6 11:15/M

12 Carrie Dorrell Everett 45 27 198 0:35:00.3 0:35:33.5 0:00:33.1 11:17/M

13 Karla Davison Lake Stevens 43 24 200 0:35:07.0 0:35:45.8 0:00:38.7 11:20/M

14 andrea dowling 407 24 204 0:35:14.1 0:35:29.8 0:00:15.7 11:22/M

15 Ashley Lyski Everett 117 26 210 0:36:12.5 0:36:36.2 0:00:23.7 11:41/M

16 Jennifer Turek Seattle 199 25 217 0:37:42.2 0:38:22.6 0:00:40.3 12:10/M

17 Brittany Morris Monroe 17 19 224 0:39:02.6 0:39:43.6 0:00:40.9 12:35/M

18 Heather Jenkins Monroe 377 29 238 0:40:32.6 0:41:18.3 0:00:45.6 13:05/M

19 tara barnes 423 23 258 0:47:59.7 0:48:31.8 0:00:32.1 15:29/M

20 Elizabeth Hageman Bellingham 72 23 259 0:48:14.1 0:49:56.3 0:01:42.1 15:34/M

21 Alayna Wilds Seattle 212 28 260 0:48:20.3 0:49:08.2 0:00:47.8 15:35/M

22 Kacie Hastings Snohomish 77 23 265 0:55:39.1 0:56:33.4 0:00:54.3 17:57/M

23 Fabiola Solano Snohomish 183 23 283 1:00:52.3 1:02:06.8 0:01:14.4 19:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gael Thomson Everett 196 39 8 0:20:24.2 0:20:28.8 0:00:04.5 6:35/M

2 theresa burkhimer 402 32 11 0:21:00.6 0:21:05.8 0:00:05.2 6:46/M

3 Sarah Shafer Monroe 301 32 33 0:23:43.5 0:23:46.8 0:00:03.3 7:39/M

4 Sadie Brumley Snohomish 26 36 35 0:24:05.2 0:24:14.8 0:00:09.6 7:46/M

5 Jen Goodman Monroe 63 31 43 0:24:53.1 0:24:59.6 0:00:06.4 8:02/M

6 Melissa Mitchell Mukilteo 130 31 52 0:26:00.4 0:26:31.5 0:00:31.1 8:23/M

7 Chrissy Van Kirk Lynnwood 203 38 55 0:26:04.6 0:26:18.3 0:00:13.7 8:25/M

8 Cheryl Creasey Snohomish 331 30 58 0:26:31.1 0:27:11.1 0:00:39.9 8:33/M

9 Andrea Larson Snohomish 107 36 63 0:26:46.5 0:26:48.2 0:00:01.6 8:38/M

10 Kerry Boone Monroe 342 39 64 0:26:47.2 0:26:51.7 0:00:04.5 8:38/M

11 Stacie Jones Snohomish 92 30 68 0:27:00.2 0:27:02.1 0:00:01.9 8:43/M

12 Heather Free Monroe 53 35 72 0:27:17.2 0:28:02.6 0:00:45.3 8:48/M

13 Annie Yu-B Monroe 346 36 77 0:27:50.5 0:29:05.8 0:01:15.3 8:59/M

14 Jessica Phillips Monroe 151 31 81 0:28:05.8 0:28:37.9 0:00:32.1 9:04/M

15 Danielle Dallas Henry Bothell 79 32 83 0:28:07.0 0:28:10.3 0:00:03.3 9:04/M

16 MEGAN DEFILIPPO MONROE 393 32 87 0:28:17.9 0:28:54.7 0:00:36.8 9:07/M

17 Cheney Mcgowen Snohomish 387 38 92 0:28:37.6 0:29:08.2 0:00:30.6 9:14/M

18 Angie Rasoumoff Everett 368 39 100 0:28:50.7 0:28:59.2 0:00:08.5 9:18/M

19 Alma Garcia Monroe 58 35 104 0:28:55.6 0:29:04.3 0:00:08.7 9:20/M

20 Hannah Lunstrum Monroe 115 31 123 0:29:51.2 0:30:05.1 0:00:13.9 9:38/M

21 Stephanie Smith Duvall 180 32 132 0:30:04.0 0:30:31.3 0:00:27.3 9:42/M

22 Theresa Martez Snohomish 122 36 135 0:30:21.3 0:30:21.3 9:47/M

23 Sally Reynolds Snohomish 163 34 139 0:30:32.5 0:30:40.8 0:00:08.2 9:51/M

24 emnily adams 410 33 143 0:30:46.9 0:31:23.6 0:00:36.6 9:55/M

25 Lori Kirsten Bothell 104 39 146 0:30:56.5 0:31:12.1 0:00:15.6 9:59/M

26 Jessica Baxter Snohomish 11 36 147 0:30:56.5 0:31:32.7 0:00:36.2 9:59/M

27 zubi laps 420 34 149 0:31:06.9 0:31:49.3 0:00:42.4 10:02/M

28 Cherie Rasmussen Everett 157 38 150 0:31:13.1 0:31:41.6 0:00:28.4 10:04/M

29 Heather Carter Snohomish 15 35 154 0:31:21.8 0:31:57.7 0:00:35.9 10:07/M

30 Michelle Gilbert Monroe 61 38 159 0:31:36.8 0:31:36.8 10:12/M

31 Kendra Shears Snohomish 173 31 161 0:31:45.0 0:32:25.6 0:00:40.5 10:15/M

32 Jennifer Tobon Monroe 197 32 166 0:31:55.6 0:32:13.9 0:00:18.3 10:18/M

33 Alisa Griffen Marysville 66 39 177 0:33:22.6 0:33:54.9 0:00:32.3 10:46/M

34 Jessie Kindle Gold Bar 100 34 180 0:33:23.4 0:33:37.2 0:00:13.7 10:46/M

35 Janet Hopper Snohomish 172 31 187 0:34:29.3 0:34:57.1 0:00:27.8 11:07/M

36 Christine Showalter Seattle 372 33 190 0:34:33.4 0:35:04.8 0:00:31.3 11:09/M

37 Tiffany Olson Sultan 142 38 192 0:34:40.2 0:35:06.3 0:00:26.1 11:11/M

38 Elizabeth Emmons Sultan 50 34 207 0:35:38.8 0:36:16.6 0:00:37.8 11:30/M

39 Tanya Hebert Monroe 78 39 208 0:35:53.6 0:36:09.3 0:00:15.7 11:35/M

40 Tiffany Hudson Granite Falls 277 32 216 0:37:18.5 0:38:21.3 0:01:02.8 12:02/M

41 Heather Morse Sultan 287 39 218 0:37:47.4 0:38:31.1 0:00:43.6 12:11/M

42 Cassandra Fontenot Monroe 52 36 219 0:38:12.8 0:38:45.1 0:00:32.3 12:19/M

43 Tracie Johnes Marysville 283 36 233 0:40:00.5 0:40:38.8 0:00:38.3 12:54/M

44 Sarah Montgomery Monroe 136 36 243 0:40:53.1 0:41:30.9 0:00:37.7 13:11/M

45 Tracy Eckert Marysville 325 39 250 0:44:03.0 0:44:58.8 0:00:55.7 14:13/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

46 Joanne Ridout 166 37 252 0:45:48.7 0:46:25.1 0:00:36.4 14:46/M

47 Heather Wallace Snohomish 307 37 278 0:59:16.0 1:00:32.3 0:01:16.3 19:07/M

48 Yelena Silakova Snohomish 149 30 284 1:01:02.5 1:01:27.6 0:00:25.1 19:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rose Augustin Monroe 7 42 17 0:22:00.3 0:22:04.8 0:00:04.5 7:06/M

2 Chritine Hurley-Griffner Bothell 278 48 38 0:24:40.0 0:24:44.9 0:00:04.9 7:57/M

3 Amy Bomar Snohomish 19 42 44 0:24:56.1 0:25:13.8 0:00:17.7 8:03/M

4 Sheila Benson Snohomish 379 49 51 0:25:43.1 0:25:45.3 0:00:02.2 8:18/M

5 Kristin Timm Everett 339 47 56 0:26:22.8 0:26:31.5 0:00:08.7 8:30/M

6 Emily Miller Monroe 128 44 67 0:26:58.7 0:27:04.4 0:00:05.7 8:42/M

7 Lisa Piland 152 47 76 0:27:45.4 0:28:19.4 0:00:33.9 8:57/M

8 Cindy Ciocco Monroe 34 43 84 0:28:09.3 0:28:29.6 0:00:20.3 9:05/M

9 Annrenee Wedemeyer Gold Bar 209 49 90 0:28:26.0 0:28:35.8 0:00:09.8 9:10/M

10 Larisa Harvey Gold Bar 75 43 94 0:28:41.0 0:28:57.8 0:00:16.8 9:15/M

11 Daisy Ellis Snohomish 49 41 99 0:28:49.7 0:29:26.6 0:00:36.8 9:18/M

12 mary martinez 404 40 107 0:29:08.8 0:29:25.4 0:00:16.6 9:24/M

13 Heidi Hunt Monroe 87 46 108 0:29:14.0 0:30:14.3 0:01:00.2 9:26/M

14 Karla Verbarendse Snohomish 305 44 113 0:29:29.5 0:30:10.8 0:00:41.3 9:31/M

15 Darleen Davis Snohomish 275 45 115 0:29:31.6 0:29:47.3 0:00:15.6 9:31/M

16 Lynnette Monpas Monroe 132 42 117 0:29:41.9 0:30:00.5 0:00:18.5 9:35/M

17 Kelly Shepherd Mukilteo 300 42 124 0:29:52.3 0:30:08.6 0:00:16.2 9:38/M

18 Marsha Lyski Snohomish 119 49 140 0:30:34.3 0:31:01.5 0:00:27.2 9:52/M

19 Karlyn Roff Snohomish 167 43 144 0:30:48.3 0:32:19.1 0:01:30.7 9:56/M

20 Laura Pawley 147 43 152 0:31:15.5 0:31:26.8 0:00:11.2 10:05/M

21 Laura Warner Monroe 206 40 155 0:31:22.3 0:32:04.7 0:00:42.4 10:07/M

22 Kathy Lattin Snohomish 109 49 156 0:31:25.7 0:31:57.6 0:00:31.8 10:08/M

23 Josefa Pablo Monroe 293 48 158 0:31:36.1 0:32:24.8 0:00:48.7 10:12/M

24 Rebecca Hindman Lk Forest Pk 81 46 173 0:32:55.8 0:33:25.5 0:00:29.7 10:37/M

25 Gini Sorgen Sultan 185 43 174 0:33:08.8 0:33:29.4 0:00:20.5 10:41/M

26 polly keary 435 41 183 0:34:04.2 0:34:17.7 0:00:13.5 10:59/M

27 Stella Langone Sultan 285 42 189 0:34:32.4 0:34:51.1 0:00:18.6 11:08/M

28 michelle davis 428 41 206 0:35:20.6 0:36:11.8 0:00:51.2 11:24/M

29 Francine Smith Monroe 322 40 209 0:36:10.8 0:36:48.1 0:00:37.2 11:40/M

30 Jamie Williams Snohomish 309 40 215 0:37:11.7 0:37:30.3 0:00:18.5 12:00/M

31 Aimee Catlin Sultan 31 40 237 0:40:24.2 0:41:22.6 0:00:58.4 13:02/M

32 Maria Oehling Monroe 334 45 239 0:40:40.0 0:41:08.6 0:00:28.6 13:07/M

33 Shannon Gardner Bothell 59 42 254 0:45:53.0 0:46:16.6 0:00:23.6 14:48/M

34 kirsten dimer 409 48 255 0:47:56.2 0:48:31.8 0:00:35.5 15:28/M

35 Debbie Smith Snohomish 351 45 267 0:57:11.1 0:57:23.6 0:00:12.5 18:27/M

36 Mary Jager Snohomish 349 44 269 0:57:48.0 0:58:04.4 0:00:16.4 18:39/M

37 Donna Struthers Lake Stevens 189 43 273 0:58:22.5 0:59:12.3 0:00:49.8 18:50/M

38 Alexa Zarkades Monroe 213 40 277 0:59:07.2 1:00:28.7 0:01:21.5 19:04/M

39 pearl applin 416 44 280 1:00:44.0 1:01:44.9 0:01:00.8 19:35/M

40 Niki Squier Monroe 302 41 282 1:00:49.6 1:01:49.9 0:01:00.2 19:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Linda Cline Monroe 37 58 34 0:23:43.8 0:25:20.8 0:01:36.9 7:39/M

2 Linda Wheadon Bothell 338 58 65 0:26:53.5 0:27:05.8 0:00:12.3 8:40/M

3 wanda bolerjack 415 55 80 0:28:03.5 0:28:21.2 0:00:17.7 9:03/M

4 Paula Temple Everett 348 51 89 0:28:25.5 0:28:43.3 0:00:17.8 9:10/M

5 Sally King Snohomish 102 59 111 0:29:19.5 0:30:19.8 0:01:00.2 9:27/M

6 Cheryl Washburn Seattle 207 53 127 0:29:58.3 0:30:30.5 0:00:32.1 9:40/M

7 Tami Beaumont Monroe 13 50 133 0:30:05.7 0:30:10.4 0:00:04.7 9:42/M

8 Jean Stroble 188 51 171 0:32:46.2 0:33:04.7 0:00:18.5 10:34/M

9 Phyllis Tubbs Gold Bar 198 50 175 0:33:10.0 0:33:41.5 0:00:31.5 10:42/M

10 Sheryl Hussey Sultan 89 53 179 0:33:23.1 0:33:44.3 0:00:21.2 10:46/M

11 Mary Nelson Snohomish 321 58 184 0:34:13.8 0:34:53.3 0:00:39.5 11:02/M

12 Theresa Smith Shoreline 181 57 194 0:34:49.8 0:34:49.8 11:14/M

13 Nancy Peter-Contesse Sultan 3 56 199 0:35:06.7 0:35:44.6 0:00:37.8 11:19/M

14 Diana Oltmann Granite Falls 143 51 211 0:36:13.2 0:37:09.5 0:00:56.3 11:41/M

15 Patrice Day Everett 44 56 225 0:39:02.9 0:39:55.7 0:00:52.8 12:35/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

16 Ellen Faber Portland 51 59 226 0:39:11.8 0:39:34.1 0:00:22.2 12:38/M

17 Anne Lis Duvall 112 56 231 0:39:57.0 0:40:37.1 0:00:40.1 12:53/M

18 Terri Culver Snohomish 39 56 232 0:40:00.5 0:40:55.6 0:00:55.1 12:54/M

19 Patty Brandt Snohomish 21 57 235 0:40:14.1 0:40:49.5 0:00:35.4 12:59/M

20 cathy gibson 401 59 245 0:41:31.0 0:41:59.6 0:00:28.6 13:24/M

21 lori segle 429 59 246 0:41:54.7 0:42:25.6 0:00:30.9 13:31/M

22 Alice Placencia Lake Stevens 216 56 248 0:43:05.8 0:43:29.5 0:00:23.7 13:54/M

23 Karen Soltys Monroe 182 55 253 0:45:51.1 0:46:14.8 0:00:23.7 14:47/M

24 Jacqui Lotz Snohomish 113 57 256 0:47:58.1 0:48:46.4 0:00:48.3 15:28/M

25 susan botts 425 59 257 0:47:58.1 0:48:46.4 0:00:48.3 15:28/M

26 Laurie Whited Everett 210 53 262 0:52:32.1 0:53:29.9 0:00:57.8 16:57/M

27 Teri Mcdonell Arlington 125 53 263 0:52:33.3 0:53:29.9 0:00:56.5 16:57/M

28 Lee Tinney Lake Stevens 303 57 264 0:55:16.3 0:57:40.1 0:02:23.7 17:50/M

29 Kerry Hastings Snohomish 76 53 266 0:55:40.0 0:56:33.7 0:00:53.7 17:57/M

30 Betty Anderson Lake Stevens 1 53 272 0:58:21.9 0:59:10.1 0:00:48.2 18:49/M

31 Heidi Dalton Monroe 40 55 281 1:00:47.0 1:01:48.9 0:01:01.9 19:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stephanie Jesmer Monroe 90 60 172 0:32:53.7 0:33:13.3 0:00:19.5 10:36/M

2 Martha Dankers Monroe 312 65 186 0:34:20.6 0:34:58.1 0:00:37.4 11:05/M

3 Jo An Reynolds Snohomish 162 69 213 0:36:48.0 0:37:13.2 0:00:25.1 11:52/M

4 Betty Johnson Monroe 91 64 287 1:02:20.7 1:02:20.7 20:06/M

5 Janet Mcmaster Snohomish 126 63 288 1:06:25.1 1:07:12.4 0:00:47.2 21:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 gail everett 432 76 236 0:40:18.3 0:40:59.1 0:00:40.8 13:00/M

2 Beverley Schirman Monroe 170 71 251 0:44:30.6 0:44:57.8 0:00:27.2 14:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 438 438 220 0:38:16.0 0:41:02.9 0:02:46.8 12:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dustin Jenkins Monroe 25 7 6 0:19:42.9 0:20:29.1 0:00:46.2 6:21/M

2 Evan Rasoumoff Everett 370 7 40 0:24:45.0 0:24:46.8 0:00:01.8 7:59/M

3 Ak Price Monroe 154 8 74 0:27:27.5 0:27:39.2 0:00:11.7 8:51/M

4 Taygin Insixiengmay Monroe 281 7 78 0:27:51.1 0:29:05.8 0:01:14.6 8:59/M

5 Ben Addicott Monroe 4 10 109 0:29:14.1 0:29:30.3 0:00:16.2 9:26/M

6 Jayden Insixiengmay Monroe 280 9 136 0:30:23.0 0:31:38.5 0:01:15.5 9:48/M

7 Parker Catlin Sultan 32 11 162 0:31:45.7 0:32:03.5 0:00:17.8 10:15/M

8 Max Williams Snohomish 310 7 214 0:37:08.5 0:37:29.8 0:00:21.3 11:59/M

9 Neiko Oehling Monroe 335 11 240 0:40:40.0 0:41:07.9 0:00:27.8 13:07/M

10 Karl Whitenberg 267 6 242 0:40:45.2 0:41:08.7 0:00:23.5 13:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 cole nevin 400 13 24 0:23:19.6 0:23:26.8 0:00:07.2 7:31/M

2 Hunter Eagle Monroe 380 14 31 0:23:32.8 0:23:45.3 0:00:12.5 7:35/M

3 Cole Monpas Monroe 131 13 37 0:24:32.9 0:24:42.7 0:00:09.8 7:55/M

4 trevor force 403 12 153 0:31:15.9 0:31:44.7 0:00:28.8 10:05/M

5 Tristian Beaman Monroe 355 13 182 0:33:59.3 0:34:51.1 0:00:51.8 10:58/M

6 Gerardo Ruiz Snohomish 169 13 196 0:34:58.0 0:36:07.8 0:01:09.7 11:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Riley Monpas Monroe 134 16 26 0:23:22.9 0:23:30.7 0:00:07.8 7:32/M

2 Jackson Beaumont Monroe 12 17 47 0:24:59.8 0:25:07.4 0:00:07.6 8:04/M

Male Age Unknown

Male 6 to 11

Male 12 to 14

Male 15 to 18

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

3 Ryen Verbarendse Snohomish 304 15 50 0:25:34.0 0:26:08.8 0:00:34.7 8:15/M

4 Noah Bomar Snohomish 20 17 176 0:33:14.0 0:34:03.8 0:00:49.7 10:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 rusty pruden 419 29 1 0:17:27.4 0:17:29.2 0:00:01.8 5:38/M

2 Keefe Hanson Everett 320 20 2 0:17:42.2 0:17:44.7 0:00:02.4 5:43/M

3 Hamber Pablo Everett 145 26 28 0:23:24.9 0:23:32.4 0:00:07.5 7:33/M

4 Caleb Smith Bothell 177 22 61 0:26:37.4 0:26:42.5 0:00:05.1 8:35/M

5 Dan Tetzlaff Bellingham 191 25 128 0:29:59.7 0:30:06.4 0:00:06.6 9:40/M

6 Oscar Partida Monroe 292 24 141 0:30:40.8 0:31:21.1 0:00:40.3 9:54/M

7 Greg Piland Snohomish 294 26 160 0:31:43.1 0:32:25.6 0:00:42.4 10:14/M

8 Chris Olson Sultan 141 29 191 0:34:39.2 0:35:06.3 0:00:27.1 11:11/M

9 James Dorrell Everett 46 28 197 0:35:00.1 0:35:33.1 0:00:32.9 11:17/M

10 Justin Davison Lake Stevens 42 28 201 0:35:07.2 0:35:46.1 0:00:38.9 11:20/M

11 Samuel Bray Monroe 18 19 223 0:38:59.9 0:39:43.6 0:00:43.7 12:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jesse Hackman Sultan 71 32 4 0:19:23.3 0:19:27.1 0:00:03.8 6:15/M

2 Tom Weir Lake Stevens 211 32 12 0:21:00.6 0:21:04.1 0:00:03.5 6:46/M

3 garrett amerson 427 30 16 0:21:54.6 0:21:57.1 0:00:02.4 7:04/M

4 Ryan French Everett 56 36 18 0:22:29.0 0:22:39.2 0:00:10.2 7:15/M

5 Jon Larson Snohomish 108 35 20 0:22:41.6 0:22:43.2 0:00:01.6 7:19/M

6 Douglas Parks 146 34 42 0:24:50.5 0:24:58.3 0:00:07.7 8:01/M

7 Cletus Kinney Monroe 103 39 48 0:25:00.7 0:25:07.2 0:00:06.4 8:04/M

8 Byron Kindle Gold Bar 97 36 57 0:26:29.2 0:26:44.6 0:00:15.4 8:33/M

9 Jeremy Thompson Everett 392 33 105 0:28:57.5 0:29:13.3 0:00:15.8 9:20/M

10 DANIEL DEFILIPPO MONROE 394 32 106 0:29:06.2 0:29:42.8 0:00:36.5 9:23/M

11 samuel adams 413 34 120 0:29:49.3 0:31:23.6 0:01:34.2 9:37/M

12 Merle Gilbert Monroe 60 38 145 0:30:55.2 0:31:36.4 0:00:41.2 9:58/M

13 Jeff Richardson Monroe 165 31 167 0:31:56.2 0:32:14.5 0:00:18.3 10:18/M

14 Drew Britten Monroe 23 37 222 0:38:44.4 0:39:05.7 0:00:21.3 12:30/M

15 JAIRO FARINA SNOHOMISH 399 38 247 0:42:40.8 0:43:54.1 0:01:13.2 13:46/M

16 Mark Huotari Monroe 88 37 276 0:58:52.2 0:59:51.1 0:00:58.9 18:59/M

17 Martin Tyler Snohomish 202 38 289 1:12:30.1 1:12:55.4 0:00:25.3 23:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Simon Price Monroe 155 41 9 0:20:24.4 0:20:27.5 0:00:03.1 6:35/M

2 Steve Van Kirk Lynnwood 204 43 10 0:20:53.9 0:21:00.7 0:00:06.7 6:44/M

3 Eric Ciocco Monroe 35 44 13 0:21:33.9 0:21:44.8 0:00:10.8 6:57/M

4 Mitch Rasoumoff Everett 367 48 14 0:21:41.6 0:21:44.5 0:00:02.9 7:00/M

5 ryan terpening 418 40 22 0:22:49.4 0:23:17.8 0:00:28.4 7:22/M

6 tommy cooke 436 40 29 0:23:27.6 0:23:42.2 0:00:14.5 7:34/M

7 Scott Monpas Monroe 135 43 36 0:24:12.1 0:24:22.6 0:00:10.4 7:48/M

8 David Wellington Redmond 389 42 45 0:24:56.3 0:25:09.1 0:00:12.7 8:03/M

9 Chad Mccammon Monroe 124 44 46 0:24:57.9 0:25:04.8 0:00:06.8 8:03/M

10 ted wenta 406 49 60 0:26:35.7 0:26:54.3 0:00:18.5 8:35/M

11 Cesar Gorder Snohomish 64 41 62 0:26:44.8 0:26:57.9 0:00:13.1 8:37/M

12 Todd Jones Camino Island 93 41 70 0:27:09.0 0:27:27.3 0:00:18.3 8:45/M

13 Tim Osterberg Lake Stevens 144 42 73 0:27:21.8 0:27:38.3 0:00:16.5 8:49/M

14 Tyler Free Monroe 54 47 101 0:28:50.7 0:29:37.5 0:00:46.8 9:18/M

15 nick kokkonis 424 40 103 0:28:54.3 0:29:17.8 0:00:23.5 9:19/M

16 Kurt Addicott Monroe 5 44 112 0:29:22.9 0:29:39.7 0:00:16.8 9:28/M

17 Troy Martez Snohomish 123 41 114 0:29:30.9 0:29:42.6 0:00:11.7 9:31/M

18 Robert Hindman Lk Forest Pk 82 49 131 0:30:01.9 0:30:31.5 0:00:29.5 9:41/M

19 Becky Reimer Carnation 160 42 134 0:30:08.1 0:30:49.3 0:00:41.2 9:43/M

20 Vyanousone Insixiengmay Monroe 279 47 137 0:30:23.6 0:31:39.5 0:01:15.9 9:48/M

21 Daniel Graham Everett 65 40 202 0:35:11.9 0:35:41.7 0:00:29.7 11:21/M

22 Dan Spurrier Bothell 187 40 227 0:39:26.7 0:39:57.6 0:00:30.9 12:43/M

23 William Beaman Snohomish 328 49 244 0:41:30.1 0:42:23.8 0:00:53.6 13:23/M

24 Chris Lunstrom Everett 114 40 261 0:48:20.8 0:49:53.2 0:01:32.4 15:35/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 19 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 greg waters 431 51 5 0:19:35.4 0:19:36.5 0:00:01.1 6:19/M

2 dale soder 405 55 7 0:19:56.9 0:19:59.8 0:00:02.8 6:26/M

3 James Housley Bothell 83 56 15 0:21:49.7 0:21:53.5 0:00:03.7 7:02/M

4 Neal Brown Monroe 217 57 19 0:22:36.7 0:22:41.3 0:00:04.5 7:17/M

5 Alan Melling Everett 359 58 23 0:23:13.3 0:23:24.1 0:00:10.8 7:29/M

6 Bob Mcgowen Snohomish 386 57 25 0:23:19.9 0:23:28.5 0:00:08.5 7:31/M

7 Dwight Nelson Snohomish 139 54 27 0:23:24.9 0:23:28.6 0:00:03.7 7:33/M

8 Scott Washburn Seattle 208 55 30 0:23:31.7 0:23:37.9 0:00:06.2 7:35/M

9 Dan Underbrink Kirkland 324 56 41 0:24:46.2 0:24:54.6 0:00:08.3 7:59/M

10 Michael Brumley Everett 354 59 49 0:25:30.1 0:25:47.4 0:00:17.2 8:14/M

11 Gary Casey Kent 215 59 54 0:26:04.2 0:26:13.6 0:00:09.3 8:25/M

12 Bob Fordham Monroe 376 54 66 0:26:57.1 0:27:04.6 0:00:07.5 8:42/M

13 Mitchell Roy Barron Monroe 336 51 69 0:27:07.8 0:27:20.1 0:00:12.3 8:45/M

14 Kevin Pearson Monroe 148 58 86 0:28:15.9 0:28:35.5 0:00:19.5 9:07/M

15 Jim Harvey Gold Bar 74 51 96 0:28:45.1 0:29:00.4 0:00:15.2 9:16/M

16 Vaughn Winslow Monroe 329 54 97 0:28:48.0 0:28:53.5 0:00:05.5 9:17/M

17 marty wick 433 53 116 0:29:39.0 0:29:51.1 0:00:12.1 9:34/M

18 Dale Lyski Snohomish 118 50 122 0:29:50.1 0:30:18.6 0:00:28.4 9:37/M

19 Michael Abbey Snohomish 274 54 165 0:31:55.0 0:32:38.3 0:00:43.2 10:18/M

20 Donald Anderson Lake Stevens 2 58 274 0:58:22.9 0:59:11.1 0:00:48.2 18:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dan Howard Monroe 276 60 53 0:26:03.8 0:26:08.6 0:00:04.8 8:24/M

2 Harold Freilinger Marysville 55 64 59 0:26:35.6 0:27:07.3 0:00:31.6 8:35/M

3 John Moore Duvall 137 69 75 0:27:37.6 0:27:55.3 0:00:17.6 8:55/M

4 Scott Kaylor Monroe 96 66 93 0:28:39.7 0:29:27.5 0:00:47.8 9:15/M

5 John Chambers Sultan 33 66 148 0:30:58.8 0:31:18.1 0:00:19.2 9:59/M

6 William Schodorf Marysville 171 65 203 0:35:12.0 0:35:41.8 0:00:29.8 11:21/M

7 William Howe Gold Bar 84 68 212 0:36:37.9 0:37:00.5 0:00:22.6 11:49/M

8 James Kampmann Snohomish 95 62 285 1:01:10.9 1:02:15.1 0:01:04.1 19:44/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeb Stewart Monroe 381 14 M 1 12-14 0:10:17.9 0:11:51.1 0:01:33.1 6:26/M

2 Drew Ojala Snohomish 384 13 M 2 12-14 0:11:08.3 0:12:44.1 0:01:35.7 6:58/M

3 Alex Ojala Snohomish 383 8 M 1 6-11 0:11:29.0 0:13:04.3 0:01:35.3 7:11/M

4 Ethan Ojala Snohomish 382 10 M 2 6-11 0:11:49.7 0:13:24.6 0:01:34.9 7:23/M

5 Kelton Roff Summers Snohomish 249 7 M 3 6-11 0:14:25.0 0:15:58.3 0:01:33.2 9:01/M

6 Bryan Thoma Monroe 192 39 M 1 30-39 0:14:49.3 0:16:25.9 0:01:36.5 9:16/M

7 Annika Simmons Monroe 256 8 F 1 6-11 0:15:09.6 0:16:26.3 0:01:16.6 9:28/M

8 Ethan Reynolds Monroe 161 9 M 4 6-11 0:15:19.8 0:15:31.3 0:00:11.4 9:34/M

9 Heath Jordan 408 7 M 5 6-11 0:15:40.9 0:17:28.4 0:01:47.5 9:48/M

10 Urian Turner Sultan 262 42 M 1 40-49 0:16:15.8 0:16:44.4 0:00:28.5 10:09/M

11 Malena Garcia Monroe 14 11 F 2 6-11 0:16:16.3 0:16:26.6 0:00:10.2 10:10/M

12 Meagan Tumy Monroe 261 11 F 3 6-11 0:16:16.9 0:16:26.5 0:00:09.5 10:10/M

13 Mia Ottow Monroe 290 6 F 4 6-11 0:16:24.5 0:17:18.3 0:00:53.7 10:15/M

14 Jordan Ottow Monroe 289 34 M 2 30-39 0:16:25.2 0:17:18.9 0:00:53.7 10:16/M

15 Dylan Thompson Everett 391 7 M 6 6-11 0:16:27.2 0:17:24.4 0:00:57.2 10:17/M

16 Jamie Peterson Snohomish 291 11 F 5 6-11 0:16:43.3 0:16:52.9 0:00:09.5 10:27/M

17 Laci Thoma Monroe 195 9 F 6 6-11 0:16:47.9 0:18:05.2 0:01:17.3 10:29/M

18 Janet Ott Monroe 288 26 F 1 19-29 0:16:48.0 0:18:30.8 0:01:42.8 10:30/M

19 Ryan Willmaser Monroe 311 29 M 1 19-29 0:16:51.1 0:18:30.8 0:01:39.7 10:32/M

20 Trinity Housley Bothell 318 11 F 7 6-11 0:17:08.2 0:19:12.7 0:02:04.5 10:43/M

21 Heidi Simmons Monroe 257 39 F 1 30-39 0:17:19.8 0:18:55.5 0:01:35.7 10:49/M

22 Kinsey Sifuentes Monroe 254 6 F 8 6-11 0:17:21.9 0:18:51.4 0:01:29.5 10:51/M

23 Kyler Sifuentes Monroe 255 6 M 7 6-11 0:17:24.0 0:18:52.6 0:01:28.5 10:53/M

24 kincaid adams 411 19 M 2 19-29 0:17:43.9 0:19:16.3 0:01:32.4 11:04/M

25 Rebecca Warner Monroe 265 7 F 9 6-11 0:18:00.0 0:18:43.5 0:00:43.5 11:15/M

26 Ailie Heskew Snohomish 228 6 F 10 6-11 0:18:16.2 0:20:06.2 0:01:49.9 11:25/M

27 Nathan Heskew Snohomish 229 33 M 3 30-39 0:18:18.8 0:20:06.6 0:01:47.7 11:26/M

28 allen perez 426 13 M 3 12-14 0:18:53.0 0:18:56.5 0:00:03.5 11:48/M

29 tristan hanson 422 8 M 8 6-11 0:18:54.1 0:19:51.3 0:00:57.2 11:49/M

30 henryt adams 412 7 M 9 6-11 0:19:02.5 0:20:38.3 0:01:35.8 11:54/M

31 William Luton Monroe 236 8 M 10 6-11 0:19:06.9 0:20:40.3 0:01:33.4 11:56/M

32 Brad Luton Monroe 233 45 M 2 40-49 0:19:07.2 0:20:40.7 0:01:33.5 11:57/M

33 memphis hanson 421 4 M 1 1- 5 0:19:22.1 0:20:19.6 0:00:57.5 12:06/M

34 Zahid Magana 121 12 M 4 12-14 0:19:57.1 0:21:23.6 0:01:26.4 12:28/M

35 Joseph White Duvall 266 9 M 11 6-11 0:20:07.2 0:21:54.3 0:01:47.1 12:34/M

36 Keri Ann White Duvall 500 36 F 2 30-39 0:20:08.8 0:21:54.5 0:01:45.6 12:35/M

37 Brandi Hackmann Sultan 226 31 F 3 30-39 0:20:47.0 0:21:41.7 0:00:54.7 12:59/M

38 Breanna Wood Monroe 317 13 F 1 12-14 0:21:00.4 0:22:17.2 0:01:16.8 13:08/M

39 Neena Willard Monroe 330 12 F 2 12-14 0:21:02.2 0:22:18.5 0:01:16.3 13:09/M

40 Nalizha Magana Monroe 120 11 F 11 6-11 0:21:04.9 0:22:33.5 0:01:28.5 13:10/M

41 Ethan Grant Duvall 315 8 M 12 6-11 0:21:48.1 0:22:56.8 0:01:08.6 13:38/M

42 Megan Grant Duvall 316 6 F 12 6-11 0:22:08.6 0:23:15.3 0:01:06.6 13:50/M

43 Brianna Grant Duvall 319 33 F 4 30-39 0:22:09.1 0:23:15.8 0:01:06.6 13:51/M

44 Paige Catlin Sultan 371 9 F 13 6-11 0:23:03.6 0:25:55.8 0:02:52.2 14:24/M

45 Cuinn Cudaback Monroe 362 10 M 13 6-11 0:23:53.0 0:24:54.5 0:01:01.5 14:56/M

46 Michele Thoma Monroe 193 37 F 5 30-39 0:23:54.9 0:25:30.9 0:01:35.9 14:56/M

47 Tiffany Brandvold Snohomish 220 6 F 14 6-11 0:24:18.6 0:25:32.3 0:01:13.6 15:11/M

48 Sidney Brandvold Snohomish 219 6 F 15 6-11 0:24:19.2 0:25:32.7 0:01:13.4 15:12/M

49 Kina Hines Snohomish 230 13 F 3 12-14 0:25:14.8 0:26:12.4 0:00:57.6 15:46/M

50 Devyn Nielsen Snohomish 243 9 F 16 6-11 0:25:15.5 0:26:11.8 0:00:56.3 15:47/M

51 Kenneth Spruill Monroe 340 36 M 4 30-39 0:25:25.6 0:25:32.9 0:00:07.3 15:53/M

52 Joey Mccammom Monroe 375 6 M 14 6-11 0:25:48.1 0:27:46.9 0:01:58.8 16:08/M

53 Ryan Miller Monroe 242 6 M 15 6-11 0:26:18.3 0:26:24.8 0:00:06.5 16:26/M

54 Owen Luton Monroe 235 6 M 16 6-11 0:26:37.9 0:28:10.3 0:01:32.4 16:38/M

55 Erin Luton Monroe 234 33 F 6 30-39 0:26:37.9 0:28:10.7 0:01:32.8 16:38/M

56 Sabrina Shearin Sultan 253 8 F 17 6-11 0:27:07.1 0:28:46.4 0:01:39.3 16:57/M

57 Jessica Remick Gold Bar 246 28 F 2 19-29 0:27:12.9 0:30:02.8 0:02:49.9 17:00/M

58 isabell shearin 437 5 F 1 1- 5 0:27:15.8 0:28:57.3 0:01:41.5 17:02/M

59 Zachary Remick Gold Bar 247 8 M 17 6-11 0:27:16.9 0:30:01.7 0:02:44.8 17:03/M

60 Michael Shearin Sultan 252 43 M 3 40-49 0:27:21.9 0:29:02.8 0:01:40.9 17:06/M

61 Jeannine Shearin Sultan 251 40 F 1 40-49 0:27:24.6 0:29:05.1 0:01:40.5 17:08/M

62 Jesse Peterson Snohomish 245 8 M 18 6-11 0:28:33.5 0:30:19.3 0:01:45.8 17:51/M

63 Curtis Hussey Sultan 231 53 M 1 50-59 0:28:38.3 0:30:23.7 0:01:45.4 17:54/M

64 Nels Whittenberg Monroe 271 10 M 19 6-11 0:29:39.4 0:30:03.1 0:00:23.7 18:32/M

65 Meghan Montague Monroe 360 11 F 18 6-11 0:29:47.9 0:31:30.5 0:01:42.5 18:37/M

66 Sara Schurr Monroe 250 61 F 1 60-69 0:29:49.5 0:31:11.8 0:01:22.3 18:38/M

67 Mia Persons Monroe 365 7 F 19 6-11 0:31:13.3 0:32:25.9 0:01:12.6 19:31/M

Monroe YMCA Run for a Cause 5K

1.6 Mile Family Run/Walk Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 27, 2012
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1.6 Family RunWalk Overall Page 12 of 16



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

68 Syndey Persons Monroe 366 8 F 20 6-11 0:31:15.8 0:32:21.8 0:01:05.9 19:32/M

69 Avery Warner Duvall 332 8 F 21 6-11 0:31:51.5 0:33:18.8 0:01:27.2 19:54/M

70 Charity Persons Monroe 363 5 F 2 1- 5 0:31:51.8 0:33:06.5 0:01:14.7 19:54/M

71 Alisha Warner Duvall 333 34 F 7 30-39 0:31:53.4 0:33:18.6 0:01:25.2 19:56/M

72 Micki Persons Monroe 364 38 F 8 30-39 0:31:54.2 0:33:06.6 0:01:12.4 19:56/M

73 Kailea Roff Summers Snohomish 248 6 F 22 6-11 0:32:04.7 0:33:35.3 0:01:30.5 20:03/M

74 Bricelyn Mccadam Monroe 238 9 F 23 6-11 0:32:13.4 0:33:23.7 0:01:10.3 20:08/M

75 Jerry Mccadam Monroe 239 49 M 4 40-49 0:32:13.7 0:33:24.8 0:01:11.1 20:08/M

76 Lisa Mccadam Monroe 240 47 F 2 40-49 0:32:14.9 0:33:23.7 0:01:08.7 20:09/M

77 Jana Ostlund Snohomish 244 43 F 3 40-49 0:34:02.9 0:34:37.1 0:00:34.1 21:16/M

78 Gail Link Carnation 232 60 F 2 60-69 0:36:31.5 0:37:58.1 0:01:26.5 22:49/M

79 Vicki Bright Duvall 221 59 F 1 50-59 0:36:32.9 0:37:59.4 0:01:26.4 22:50/M

80 JAYDEN BISMORE SNOHOMISH 397 5 M 2 1- 5 0:38:06.6 0:39:46.1 0:01:39.4 23:49/M

81 ANDREA BISMORE SNOHOMISH 398 29 F 3 19-29 0:38:07.4 0:39:46.1 0:01:38.6 23:49/M

82 KADENCE FORBES-BISMORE SNOHOMISH 396 7 F 24 6-11 0:38:40.1 0:39:54.9 0:01:14.7 24:10/M

83 Carl Whittenberg Monroe 268 6 M 20 6-11 0:39:15.3 0:39:51.1 0:00:35.8 24:32/M

84 Ian Whittenberg Monroe 269 8 M 21 6-11 0:40:39.6 0:41:03.8 0:00:24.1 25:24/M

85 Marvin Whittenberg Monroe 270 40 M 5 40-49 0:40:43.1 0:41:08.9 0:00:25.7 25:27/M

86 Barbara Hageman 227 55 F 2 50-59 0:48:13.2 0:49:56.6 0:01:43.4 30:08/M

87 Chris Bradley Granite Falls 358 48 F 4 40-49 0:52:34.8 0:52:34.8 32:51/M

88 Starr Waltz Monroe 264 53 F 3 50-59 0:54:35.4 0:56:42.6 0:02:07.2 34:07/M

89 Allyson Clinkenbeard Monroe 373 7 F 25 6-11 1:01:08.1 1:01:08.1 38:13/M
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1.6 Mile Family Run/Walk Age Group Finish List

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 isabell shearin 437 5 58 0:27:15.8 0:28:57.3 0:01:41.5 17:02/M

2 Charity Persons Monroe 363 5 70 0:31:51.8 0:33:06.5 0:01:14.7 19:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Annika Simmons Monroe 256 8 7 0:15:09.6 0:16:26.3 0:01:16.6 9:28/M

2 Malena Garcia Monroe 14 11 11 0:16:16.3 0:16:26.6 0:00:10.2 10:10/M

3 Meagan Tumy Monroe 261 11 12 0:16:16.9 0:16:26.5 0:00:09.5 10:10/M

4 Mia Ottow Monroe 290 6 13 0:16:24.5 0:17:18.3 0:00:53.7 10:15/M

5 Jamie Peterson Snohomish 291 11 16 0:16:43.3 0:16:52.9 0:00:09.5 10:27/M

6 Laci Thoma Monroe 195 9 17 0:16:47.9 0:18:05.2 0:01:17.3 10:29/M

7 Trinity Housley Bothell 318 11 20 0:17:08.2 0:19:12.7 0:02:04.5 10:43/M

8 Kinsey Sifuentes Monroe 254 6 22 0:17:21.9 0:18:51.4 0:01:29.5 10:51/M

9 Rebecca Warner Monroe 265 7 25 0:18:00.0 0:18:43.5 0:00:43.5 11:15/M

10 Ailie Heskew Snohomish 228 6 26 0:18:16.2 0:20:06.2 0:01:49.9 11:25/M

11 Nalizha Magana Monroe 120 11 40 0:21:04.9 0:22:33.5 0:01:28.5 13:10/M

12 Megan Grant Duvall 316 6 42 0:22:08.6 0:23:15.3 0:01:06.6 13:50/M

13 Paige Catlin Sultan 371 9 44 0:23:03.6 0:25:55.8 0:02:52.2 14:24/M

14 Tiffany Brandvold Snohomish 220 6 47 0:24:18.6 0:25:32.3 0:01:13.6 15:11/M

15 Sidney Brandvold Snohomish 219 6 48 0:24:19.2 0:25:32.7 0:01:13.4 15:12/M

16 Devyn Nielsen Snohomish 243 9 50 0:25:15.5 0:26:11.8 0:00:56.3 15:47/M

17 Sabrina Shearin Sultan 253 8 56 0:27:07.1 0:28:46.4 0:01:39.3 16:57/M

18 Meghan Montague Monroe 360 11 65 0:29:47.9 0:31:30.5 0:01:42.5 18:37/M

19 Mia Persons Monroe 365 7 67 0:31:13.3 0:32:25.9 0:01:12.6 19:31/M

20 Syndey Persons Monroe 366 8 68 0:31:15.8 0:32:21.8 0:01:05.9 19:32/M

21 Avery Warner Duvall 332 8 69 0:31:51.5 0:33:18.8 0:01:27.2 19:54/M

22 Kailea Roff Summers Snohomish 248 6 73 0:32:04.7 0:33:35.3 0:01:30.5 20:03/M

23 Bricelyn Mccadam Monroe 238 9 74 0:32:13.4 0:33:23.7 0:01:10.3 20:08/M

24 KADENCE FORBES-BISMORE SNOHOMISH 396 7 82 0:38:40.1 0:39:54.9 0:01:14.7 24:10/M

25 Allyson Clinkenbeard Monroe 373 7 89 1:01:08.1 1:01:08.1 38:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Breanna Wood Monroe 317 13 38 0:21:00.4 0:22:17.2 0:01:16.8 13:08/M

2 Neena Willard Monroe 330 12 39 0:21:02.2 0:22:18.5 0:01:16.3 13:09/M

3 Kina Hines Snohomish 230 13 49 0:25:14.8 0:26:12.4 0:00:57.6 15:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janet Ott Monroe 288 26 18 0:16:48.0 0:18:30.8 0:01:42.8 10:30/M

2 Jessica Remick Gold Bar 246 28 57 0:27:12.9 0:30:02.8 0:02:49.9 17:00/M

3 ANDREA BISMORE SNOHOMISH 398 29 81 0:38:07.4 0:39:46.1 0:01:38.6 23:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heidi Simmons Monroe 257 39 21 0:17:19.8 0:18:55.5 0:01:35.7 10:49/M

2 Keri Ann White Duvall 500 36 36 0:20:08.8 0:21:54.5 0:01:45.6 12:35/M

3 Brandi Hackmann Sultan 226 31 37 0:20:47.0 0:21:41.7 0:00:54.7 12:59/M

4 Brianna Grant Duvall 319 33 43 0:22:09.1 0:23:15.8 0:01:06.6 13:51/M

5 Michele Thoma Monroe 193 37 46 0:23:54.9 0:25:30.9 0:01:35.9 14:56/M

6 Erin Luton Monroe 234 33 55 0:26:37.9 0:28:10.7 0:01:32.8 16:38/M

Saturday, October 27, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Monroe YMCA Run for a Cause 5K

Female 1 to 5

Female 6 to 11

Female 12 to 14

Female 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Alisha Warner Duvall 333 34 71 0:31:53.4 0:33:18.6 0:01:25.2 19:56/M

8 Micki Persons Monroe 364 38 72 0:31:54.2 0:33:06.6 0:01:12.4 19:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeannine Shearin Sultan 251 40 61 0:27:24.6 0:29:05.1 0:01:40.5 17:08/M

2 Lisa Mccadam Monroe 240 47 76 0:32:14.9 0:33:23.7 0:01:08.7 20:09/M

3 Jana Ostlund Snohomish 244 43 77 0:34:02.9 0:34:37.1 0:00:34.1 21:16/M

4 Chris Bradley Granite Falls 358 48 87 0:52:34.8 0:52:34.8 32:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Vicki Bright Duvall 221 59 79 0:36:32.9 0:37:59.4 0:01:26.4 22:50/M

2 Barbara Hageman 227 55 86 0:48:13.2 0:49:56.6 0:01:43.4 30:08/M

3 Starr Waltz Monroe 264 53 88 0:54:35.4 0:56:42.6 0:02:07.2 34:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sara Schurr Monroe 250 61 66 0:29:49.5 0:31:11.8 0:01:22.3 18:38/M

2 Gail Link Carnation 232 60 78 0:36:31.5 0:37:58.1 0:01:26.5 22:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 memphis hanson 421 4 33 0:19:22.1 0:20:19.6 0:00:57.5 12:06/M

2 JAYDEN BISMORE SNOHOMISH 397 5 80 0:38:06.6 0:39:46.1 0:01:39.4 23:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alex Ojala Snohomish 383 8 3 0:11:29.0 0:13:04.3 0:01:35.3 7:11/M

2 Ethan Ojala Snohomish 382 10 4 0:11:49.7 0:13:24.6 0:01:34.9 7:23/M

3 Kelton Roff Summers Snohomish 249 7 5 0:14:25.0 0:15:58.3 0:01:33.2 9:01/M

4 Ethan Reynolds Monroe 161 9 8 0:15:19.8 0:15:31.3 0:00:11.4 9:34/M

5 Heath Jordan 408 7 9 0:15:40.9 0:17:28.4 0:01:47.5 9:48/M

6 Dylan Thompson Everett 391 7 15 0:16:27.2 0:17:24.4 0:00:57.2 10:17/M

7 Kyler Sifuentes Monroe 255 6 23 0:17:24.0 0:18:52.6 0:01:28.5 10:53/M

8 tristan hanson 422 8 29 0:18:54.1 0:19:51.3 0:00:57.2 11:49/M

9 henryt adams 412 7 30 0:19:02.5 0:20:38.3 0:01:35.8 11:54/M

10 William Luton Monroe 236 8 31 0:19:06.9 0:20:40.3 0:01:33.4 11:56/M

11 Joseph White Duvall 266 9 35 0:20:07.2 0:21:54.3 0:01:47.1 12:34/M

12 Ethan Grant Duvall 315 8 41 0:21:48.1 0:22:56.8 0:01:08.6 13:38/M

13 Cuinn Cudaback Monroe 362 10 45 0:23:53.0 0:24:54.5 0:01:01.5 14:56/M

14 Joey Mccammom Monroe 375 6 52 0:25:48.1 0:27:46.9 0:01:58.8 16:08/M

15 Ryan Miller Monroe 242 6 53 0:26:18.3 0:26:24.8 0:00:06.5 16:26/M

16 Owen Luton Monroe 235 6 54 0:26:37.9 0:28:10.3 0:01:32.4 16:38/M

17 Zachary Remick Gold Bar 247 8 59 0:27:16.9 0:30:01.7 0:02:44.8 17:03/M

18 Jesse Peterson Snohomish 245 8 62 0:28:33.5 0:30:19.3 0:01:45.8 17:51/M

19 Nels Whittenberg Monroe 271 10 64 0:29:39.4 0:30:03.1 0:00:23.7 18:32/M

20 Carl Whittenberg Monroe 268 6 83 0:39:15.3 0:39:51.1 0:00:35.8 24:32/M

21 Ian Whittenberg Monroe 269 8 84 0:40:39.6 0:41:03.8 0:00:24.1 25:24/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 1 to 5

Male 6 to 11
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeb Stewart Monroe 381 14 1 0:10:17.9 0:11:51.1 0:01:33.1 6:26/M

2 Drew Ojala Snohomish 384 13 2 0:11:08.3 0:12:44.1 0:01:35.7 6:58/M

3 allen perez 426 13 28 0:18:53.0 0:18:56.5 0:00:03.5 11:48/M

4 Zahid Magana 121 12 34 0:19:57.1 0:21:23.6 0:01:26.4 12:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Willmaser Monroe 311 29 19 0:16:51.1 0:18:30.8 0:01:39.7 10:32/M

2 kincaid adams 411 19 24 0:17:43.9 0:19:16.3 0:01:32.4 11:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bryan Thoma Monroe 192 39 6 0:14:49.3 0:16:25.9 0:01:36.5 9:16/M

2 Jordan Ottow Monroe 289 34 14 0:16:25.2 0:17:18.9 0:00:53.7 10:16/M

3 Nathan Heskew Snohomish 229 33 27 0:18:18.8 0:20:06.6 0:01:47.7 11:26/M

4 Kenneth Spruill Monroe 340 36 51 0:25:25.6 0:25:32.9 0:00:07.3 15:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Urian Turner Sultan 262 42 10 0:16:15.8 0:16:44.4 0:00:28.5 10:09/M

2 Brad Luton Monroe 233 45 32 0:19:07.2 0:20:40.7 0:01:33.5 11:57/M

3 Michael Shearin Sultan 252 43 60 0:27:21.9 0:29:02.8 0:01:40.9 17:06/M

4 Jerry Mccadam Monroe 239 49 75 0:32:13.7 0:33:24.8 0:01:11.1 20:08/M

5 Marvin Whittenberg Monroe 270 40 85 0:40:43.1 0:41:08.9 0:00:25.7 25:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Curtis Hussey Sultan 231 53 63 0:28:38.3 0:30:23.7 0:01:45.4 17:54/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 12 to 14

Male 19 to 29
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